
1,423 - 9,202 SF  
AVAILABLE

LAKEWOOD, CO

3595  
SOUTH TELLER ST.



3595 SOUTH TELLER STREET
LAKEWOOD, CO 80235

ADDRESS

1,423 TO 
9,202 SF 

AVAILABLE

CONTACT BROKER 
FOR PRICING  

ASKING RENT

1981 

YEAR BUILT

4.0/1000 SF 

PARKING

QUALITY LAKEWOOD 
MEDICAL / OFFICE 
SPACE AVAILABLE

Up to 9,202 SF with Strong Tenant Mix



PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

Natural light with large windows

Centrally located in Lakewood with hotels, restaurants, and residential 
areas nearby

Easy access to Wadsworth Blvd. and Hwy. 285 

Ample parking available

Amenities include common conference room

FLOOR PLAN
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Driver License Driver License 
Office of Denver, Office of Denver, 

ColoradoColorado

Red Robin GourmentRed Robin Gourment
Burger and BrewsBurger and Brews

Planet  Planet  
FitnessFitness

Denny’sDenny’s

Eeny Meeny Eeny Meeny 
Sushi RollSushi Roll

Courtyard  Courtyard  
DenverDenver

Colorado  Colorado  
AcademyAcademy

LifeSource LifeSource 
Adventist Adventist 

FellowshipFellowship

Denver  Denver  
Christian SchoolChristian School

Holiday InnHoliday Inn
La Quinta  La Quinta  
Inn & SuitesInn & Suites

121

121

LOCATION

1 MILE

3 MILE

5 MILE

POPULATION

12,664

115,287

326,383

1 MILE

3 MILE

5 MILE

HOUSEHOLDS

5,929

46,512

129,314

1 MILE

3 MILE

5 MILE

AVERAGE 
HOUSEHOLD 

INCOME

$98,945

$127,452

$127,446

1 MILE

3 MILE

5 MILE

MEDIAN AGE

35.3

39.4

38.9

DEMOGRAPHICS



JIM WACHHOLZ
Managing Director
+1 303 523 3645
james.wachholz@cushwake.com

1401 Lawrence Street
Denver, Colorado 80202
+1 303 292 3700
cushmanwakefield.com

©2024 Cushman & Wakefield.  All rights reserved.  The information contained in this communication is strictly confidential.  This information has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable 
but has not been verified.  NO WARRANTY OR REPRESENTATION, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, IS MADE AS TO THE CONDITION OF THE PROPERTY (OR PROPERTIES) REFERENCED HEREIN OR AS 
TO THE ACCURACY OR COMPLETENESS OF THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN, AND SAME IS SUBMITTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGE OF PRICE, RENTAL OR OTHER 
CONDITIONS, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE, AND TO ANY SPECIAL LISTING CONDITIONS IMPOSED BY THE PROPERTY OWNER(S).  ANY PROJECTIONS, OPINIONS OR ESTIMATES ARE 
SUBJECT TO UNCERTAINTY AND DO NOT SIGNIFY CURRENT OR FUTURE PROPERTY PERFORMANCE.   


